Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

AUTONATION INC /FL

Form 4

March 11, 2008

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF :
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
?f;;gjssgiue Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
See Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

LAMPERT EDWARD S Symbol Issuer
AUTONATION INC /FL [AN] .
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Y ear) ____ Director __X__10% Owner
200 GREENWICH AVENUE 03/07/2008 Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)
___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
GREENWICH, CT 06830 E)i(r;(}?lorm filed by More than One Reporting
(i) (i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amountof 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiomr Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D)  Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @D
(or) Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common
Stock, par $ See
’ 03/07/2008 P 1,664 A 9,095,882 I Footnotes
value $0.01 14.01
(3) (8) 9
per share -
Common
Stock, par $ See
’ 03/07/2008 P 27,968 A 9,123,850 I Footnotes
value $0.01 14.02
(3) (8) (9)
per share el S e
Common
Stock, par $ See
’ 03/07/2008 P 8,352 A 9,132,202 1 Footnotes
value $0.01 14.03
(3) 8) 9
per share -



Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

P

1,200

37,312

10,164

73,836

84

588

104,496

1,260

37,632

71,736

3,528

11,424

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

$
14.04

14.05

13.73

13.75

$13.8

13.84

13.85

13.87

13.88

$13.9

13.91

9,133,402

9,170,714

47,714,866

47,788,702

47,788,786

47,789,374

47,893,870

47,895,130

47,932,762

48,004,498

48,008,026

48,019,450

See

Footnotes
(3) () 9

See

Footnotes
(3) (8) 9

See

Footnotes
1) &) (9

See

Footnotes
OO O

See

Footnotes
UYOKO)

See

Footnotes
WO

See

Footnotes
OO

See

Footnotes
1) 8 9

See

Footnotes
1) 8 ()

See

Footnotes
(1) (8) 9)

See

Footnotes
1) 8 9



Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value$0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

03/10/2008

Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

P 8,904

P 4,536

P 76,188
P 101,304
P 3,024

P 1,092

P 57,624
P 19,740
P 1,936

P 14,064

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

$
13.92

14.02

14.03

14.04

14.05

13.73

13.75

48,028,354

48,032,890

48,109,078

48,210,382

48,213,406

48,214,498

48,272,122

48,291,862

9,172,650

9,186,714

221,701

See

Footnotes
(1) (8) 9)

See

Footnotes
(1) 8) 9)

See

Footnotes
1) 8 9

See

Footnotes
OO O

See

Footnotes
UYOKO)

See

Footnotes
WO

See

Footnotes
OO

See

Footnotes
1) &) (9

See

Footnotes
1) &) ()

See

Footnotes
(3) (8) 9

See

Footnotes
3) &) (9



Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

Common See
Stock, par Footnotes
value $0.01 @O
per share
Common
Stock, par See
’ 5,712,083 I Footnotes

value $0.01 @ ©)
per share ——
Common
Stock, par See

I ’$0 01 61,964 I Footnotes
value $0. g
per share ——
Common
Stock, par See

1 ’$0 01 2,455,251 1 Footnotes
value $0. o0
per share -
Common
Stock, par 130,000 O
value $0.01 ©
per share

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioMNumber Expiration Date Amount of Derivative  Derix
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Secus
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5) Bene
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) Owng
Security Acquired Follo
(A) or Repo
Disposed Trans
of (D) (Instr
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
D .. or
ate . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares



Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

LAMPERT EDWARD S

200 GREENWICH AVENUE X

GREENWICH, CT 06830

ESL INVESTMENTS INC

200 GREENWICH AVENUE X

GREENWICH, CT 06830

ESL PARTNERS LP

200 GREENWICH AVENUE X

GREENWICH, CT 06830

RBS PARTNERS L P /CT

200 GREENWICH AVENUE X

GREENWICH, CT 06830

ESL INVESTORS LLC

200 GREENWICH AVENUE X

GREENWICH, CT 06830
Signatures

/s/ Edward S. Lampert (See signatures of Reporting Persons as Exhibit 03/11/2008
99.1)

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Hk Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
) These shares of common stock, par value $0.01 per share ("Shares"), of AutoNation, Inc. (the "Issuer") are held by ESL Partners, L.P.

("Partners").

2) These Shares are held by ESL Institutional Partners, L.P. ("Institutional").

3) These Shares are held in an account established by the investment member of ESL Investors, L.L.C. ("Investors").
@) These Shares are held by CBL Partners, L.P. ("CBL").

5) These Shares are held by ESL Investment Management, L.P. ("ESLIM").

6) These Shares are held by RBS Partners, L.P. ("RBS").

@) These Shares are held by Edward S. Lampert.

@) These Shares represent a portion of a single trade which was allocated between Partners and an account that was established by the
investment member of Investors.

This Form 4 is filed on behalf of Mr. Lampert, ESL Investments, Inc. ("Investments"), RBS, Partners and Investors. RBS is the general
partner of Partners and the managing member of Investors. RBS Investment Management, LLC ("RBSIM") is the general partner of

©) Institutional. Investments is the general partner of RBS and CBL and the manager of RBSIM. Mr. Lampert is the Chairman, Chief
Executive Officer and Director of Investments and the managing member of the general partner of ESLIM.
Remarks:

Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(B) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Act"), each of the Reporting

Reporting Owners 5



Edgar Filing: AUTONATION INC /FL - Form 4

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses: 6



