#### **AUTONATION INC /FL**

Form 4

March 11, 2008

# FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Expires: January 31, 2005

**OMB APPROVAL** 

Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.

See Instruction

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

burden hours per response... 0.5

Estimated average

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * LAMPERT EDWARD S			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol AUTONATION INC /FL [AN]	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(Last) (First) (Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction	(Check all applicable)			
200 GREENWICH AVENUE		NUE	(Month/Day/Year) 03/07/2008	Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)			
	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
GREENWIC	Н, СТ 0683	0	Filed(Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person _X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			

(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Table	e I - Non-D	erivative Se	curiti	es Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securitie ord Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	d of (D	))	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/07/2008		P	1,664	A	\$ 14.01	9,095,882	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/07/2008		P	27,968	A	\$ 14.02	9,123,850	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/07/2008		P	8,352	A	\$ 14.03	9,132,202	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/07/2008	P	1,200	A	\$ 14.04	9,133,402	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/07/2008	P	37,312	A	\$ 14.05	9,170,714	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	10,164	A	\$ 13.73	47,714,866	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	73,836	A	\$ 13.75	47,788,702	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	84	A	\$ 13.8	47,788,786	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	588	A	\$ 13.84	47,789,374	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	104,496	A	\$ 13.85	47,893,870	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	1,260	A	\$ 13.87	47,895,130	I	See Footnotes
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	37,632	A	\$ 13.88	47,932,762	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	71,736	A	\$ 13.9	48,004,498	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	3,528	A	\$ 13.91	48,008,026	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
	03/10/2008	P	11,424	A		48,019,450	I	

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share					\$ 13.92			See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	8,904	A	\$ 13.93	48,028,354	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value\$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	4,536	A	\$ 13.94	48,032,890	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	76,188	A	\$ 13.95	48,109,078	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	101,304	A	\$ 14	48,210,382	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	3,024	A	\$ 14.02	48,213,406	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	1,092	A	\$ 14.03	48,214,498	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	57,624	A	\$ 14.04	48,272,122	I	See Footnotes (1) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	19,740	A	\$ 14.05	48,291,862	I	See Footnotes
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	1,936	A	\$ 13.73	9,172,650	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/10/2008	P	14,064	A	\$ 13.75	9,186,714	I	See Footnotes (3) (8) (9)
						221,701	I	

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share			See Footnotes (2) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	5,712,083	I	See Footnotes (4) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	61,964	I	See Footnotes (5) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	2,455,251	I	See Footnotes (6) (9)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	130,000 <u>(7)</u> <u>(9)</u>	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exer	cisable and	7. Title and	8. Price of	
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transac	ctionNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amount of	Derivative	
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underlying	Security	
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8	<ol><li>Derivativ</li></ol>	re		Securities	(Instr. 5)	
	Derivative			·	Securities	S		(Instr. 3 and 4)		
	Security				Acquired			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•				(A) or					
					Disposed					
					of (D)					
					(Instr. 3,					
					4, and 5)					
					., ш. с)					
								Amount		
						Date	Expiration	or		
							*	Title Number		
							Exercisable	Date	of	
				Code	V (A) (D)			Shares		

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
Toporting of the France of France of	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
LAMPERT EDWARD S 200 GREENWICH AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830		X						
ESL INVESTMENTS INC 200 GREENWICH AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830		X						
ESL PARTNERS LP 200 GREENWICH AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830		X						
RBS PARTNERS L P /CT 200 GREENWICH AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830		X						
ESL INVESTORS LLC 200 GREENWICH AVENUE GREENWICH, CT 06830		X						

## **Signatures**

/s/ Edward S. Lampert (See signatures of Reporting Persons as Exhibit 99.1)

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares of common stock, par value \$0.01 per share ("Shares"), of AutoNation, Inc. (the "Issuer") are held by ESL Partners, L.P. ("Partners").
- (2) These Shares are held by ESL Institutional Partners, L.P. ("Institutional").
- (3) These Shares are held in an account established by the investment member of ESL Investors, L.L.C. ("Investors").
- (4) These Shares are held by CBL Partners, L.P. ("CBL").
- (5) These Shares are held by ESL Investment Management, L.P. ("ESLIM").
- (6) These Shares are held by RBS Partners, L.P. ("RBS").
- (7) These Shares are held by Edward S. Lampert.
- (8) These Shares represent a portion of a single trade which was allocated between Partners and an account that was established by the investment member of Investors.
- This Form 4 is filed on behalf of Mr. Lampert, ESL Investments, Inc. ("Investments"), RBS, Partners and Investors. RBS is the general partner of Partners and the managing member of Investors. RBS Investment Management, LLC ("RBSIM") is the general partner of Institutional. Investments is the general partner of RBS and CBL and the manager of RBSIM. Mr. Lampert is the Chairman, Chief Executive Officer and Director of Investments and the managing member of the general partner of ESLIM.

#### Remarks:

Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(B) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Act"), each of the Reporting

Reporting Owners 5

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.